SI No. Month
1 January 2025
2 February 2025
3 March 2025
Total

Period: 01-2025 : 03-2025

Yellow Bags

Count Weight
1329 2877.76
1278 2882.20
1261 2954.00
3868 8713.96

St Martha's Hospital

Red Bags
Count Weight
741 1830.04
722  1953.32
685 1812.22
2148 5595.58

Blue Mark Box
Count Weight

116
120
116
352

931.52
991.22
811.92
2734.66

Whites

Establishment Type- Health Care Establishment

Count Weight

148
155
154
457

68.90
78.16
71.38
218.44



Mobile- false

Cytotoxic Bags Total

Count Weight Count Weight
2334 5708.22
2275 5904.90
2216 5649.52
6825 17262.64
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